Fall One Design

King Harbor Yacht Club

Printed On:  8-Sep-12 16:18:02
DvRnk  Boat Name Skipper Club Bow/Sail Dv Pts 1 2 3
Cal 20
1 CFI Tony Gudish KHYC 369 4.00 2 1 1
2 Honu Brian Lindquist KHYC 1559 7.00 3 2 2
3 Brew HaHa Mark Kranz KHYC 15 8.00 1 4 3
4 Poquito John Selmon KHYC 1092 14.00 4 3 7s
5 Yel AT Me Rupert Nuttal-Smith KHYC 1079 17.00 5 5 7q
6 Jannet Lynn Chris Morris KHYC 438 18.00 7s 7s 4
Portsmouth
1 Rayn Drop Mark Hansen KHYC 7 3.00 1 1 1
2 Shaheen Tim Corcoran n/a 374 7.00 2 3 2
3 Grermy Nick Thompson RB Saling  2611b 8.00 3 2 3
4 Whitey Mike Martin RB Saling 2611w 13.00 4 4 5f
Martin 242
1 Wombat Steven Moses SMWYC 179 3.00 1 1 1
2 Sail Call Julie Call KHYC 207 6.00 2 2 2
3 Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnosky KHYC 87358 11.00 4 4 3
4 Bad Wolf Len Abbeduto KHYC 97321 11.00 3 3 5q
Viper 640
1 Snake Eyes Nigel Brownett SFVyc 34 4.00 2 1 1
2 Plane Crazy Larry Scarbrough KHYC 149 5.00 1 2 2
=Th t =DN . .
) rownou ¢ c Number of Boatsin Series 16
a= average s=DNS
% = Percent Penalty f =DNF
g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM t=TLE Version 6.43
rDi\IFQz;GNOt Qualified b=BFD Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series



Fall OneDesign #1
King Harbor Yacht Club

8 Sep 2012
Wind Speed: 5-7 knots

Race Date:

Cal 20

~N OB WODN P

DNS

Portsmouth

A WO DN P

Martin 242

A W DN PP

Viper 640

Sail No.

369
1559
1092
1079

438

2611b
2611w

179
207
97321
87358

149
34

Boat Name

One Design

Brew HaHa
CFI

Honu
Poquito

Yell AT Me
Jannet Lynn

Owner / Skipper

Mark Kranz
Tony Gudish
Brian Lindquist
John Selmon

Rupert Nuttal-Smith

Chris Morris

Portsmouth Timeon Time / Start Time 12:15:00

Rayn Drop
Shaheen
Grermy
Whitey

One Design

Wombat

Sail Coll
Bad Wolf
Sunday Flyer

One Design

Plane Crazy
Snake Eyes

Mark Hansen
Tim Corcoran
Nick Thompson
Mike Martin

Steven Moses
Julie Caoll

Len Abbeduto
Ski Tarnosky

Larry Scarbrough
Nigel Brownett

Rating

95.8
78.5
100.1
100.1

Finish
Time

12:48:41
12:45:12
12:55:37
12:59:02

Elapsed
Time

00:33:41
00:30:12
00:40:37
00:44:02

Corrected
Time

00:35:10
00:38:28
00:40:35
00:43:59

Boat Type

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cd 20
Cal 20

Hobie Wave
WETA Trimaran
Catalina 14.2
Catalina 14.2

Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242

Viper 640
Viper 640

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
n/a

RB Sai
RB Sai

SMWY
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
SFVyc



Fall One Design #2
King Harbor Yacht Club

8 Sep 2012
Wind Speed: 7-9 knots

Race Date:

Cal 20

~N OB WODN P

DNS

Portsmouth

A WO DN P

Martin 242

A W DN PP

Viper 640

Sail No.

369
1559
1092

15
1079
438

179
207
97321
87358

34
149

Boat Name

One Design

CF

Honu
Poquito
Brew HaHa
Yell AT Me
Jannet Lynn

Owner / Skipper

Tony Gudish

Brian Lindquist
John Selmon

Mark Kranz

Rupert Nuttal-Smith
Chris Morris

Portsmouth Timeon Time / Start Time 13:06:00

Rayn Drop
Grermy
Shaheen
Whitey

One Design

Wombat

Sail Coll
Bad Wolf
Sunday Flyer

One Design

Snake Eyes
Plane Crazy

Mark Hansen
Nick Thompson
Tim Corcoran
Mike Martin

Steven Moses
Julie Caoll

Len Abbeduto
Ski Tarnosky

Nigel Brownett
Larry Scarbrough

Rating

95.8
100.1
78.5
100.1

Finish
Time

13:35:54
13:40:05
13:34:11
13:43:58

Elapsed
Time

00:29:54
00:34:05
00:28:11
00:37:58

Corrected

Time

00:31:13
00:34:03
00:35:54
00:37:56

Boat Type

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cd 20
Cal 20

Hobie Wave
Catalina 14.2
WETA Trimaran
Catalina 14.2

Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242

Viper 640
Viper 640

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
RB Sai
n/a

RB Sai

SMWY
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

SFVyc
KHYC



Fall OneDesign #3
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 8 Sep 2012
Wind Speed: 7-9 knots

PRO: Bruce Nelson

Div
Rank
Cal 20
1
2
3
4
DNS 7
OCSs 7
Portsmouth
1
2
3
DNF 5
Martin 242
1
2
3
0oCs 5
Viper 640
1

Sail No.

369
1559
15
438
1092
1079

2611b
2611w

179
207
87358
97321

34
149

Boat Name

One Design

CF

Honu

Brew HaHa
Jannet Lynn
Poquito

Yel AT Me

Owner / Skipper

Tony Gudish

Brian Lindquist
Mark Kranz

Chris Morris

John Selmon
Rupert Nuttal-Smith

Portsmouth Timeon Time / Start Time 14:20:00

Rayn Drop
Shaheen
Grermy
Whitey

One Design

Wombat

Sail Call
Sunday Flyer
Bad Wolf

One Design

Snake Eyes
Plane Crazy

Mark Hansen
Tim Corcoran
Nick Thompson
Mike Martin

Steven Moses
Julie Caoll

Ski- Tarnosky
Len Abbeduto

Nigel Brownett
Larry Scarbrough

Finish Elapsed  Corrected
Rating Time Time Time

95.8  14:40:04 00:20:04 00:20:57

785 14:37:13 00:17:13 00:21:56
100.1  14:51:39 00:31:39 00:31:37
100.1

Boat Type

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cd 20
Cal 20

Hobie Wave
WETA Trimaran
Catalina 14.2
Catalina 14.2

Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242

Viper 640
Viper 640

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
n/a

RB Sai
RB Sai

SMWY
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

SFVyc
KHYC



Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459
Printed On: 08-Sep-2012  16:14:36 Number of boats Scored 16 Version 6.43

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



